)

South Carolina TLegislature

January 21, 2026, 04:56:58 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S*0588 (Rat #0012, Act #0085 of 2009) Joint Resolution, By Peeler, Setzler, Hayes and Matthews
Summary: Teacher hiring

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO EXTEND THE DATE BY WHICH A SCHOOL DISTRICT MUST DECIDE WHETHER TO
EMPLOY A TEACHER FOR THE 2009-2010 SCHOOL YEAR FROM APRIL FIFTEENTH TO MAY FIFTEENTH, TO
PROVIDE THAT A TEACHER HAS TEN DAYS FOLLOWING RECEIPT OF WRITTEN NOTIFICATION OF AN OFFER TO
ACCEPT THE CONTRACT, AND TO PROVIDE THAT A SCHOOL DISTRICT MAY UNIFORMLY NEGOTIATE SALARIES
BELOW THE SCHOOL DISTRICT SALARY SCHEDULE FOR THE 2009-2010 SCHOOL YEAR FOR RETIRED TEACHERS
WHO ARE NOT PARTICIPANTS IN THE TEACHER AND EMPLOYEE RETENTION INCENTIVE PROGRAM. - ratified title

03/17/09
03/17/09
03/19/09
03/24/09
03/25/09
03/26/09
03/31/09
04/01/09
04/02/09
04/07/09
04/09/09
07/21/09

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-3
Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-3
Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-3
Read second time SJ-27

Read third time and sent to House SJ-13
Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-10
Read second time HJ-70

Read third time and enrolled HJ-32
Ratified R 12

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/07/09

Act No. 85

Page 1 of 1



