

## Session 118 - (2009-2010)

### **S\*0588 (Rat #0012, Act #0085 of 2009) Joint Resolution, By Peeler, Setzler, Hayes and Matthews**

#### **Summary:** Teacher hiring

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO EXTEND THE DATE BY WHICH A SCHOOL DISTRICT MUST DECIDE WHETHER TO EMPLOY A TEACHER FOR THE 2009-2010 SCHOOL YEAR FROM APRIL FIFTEENTH TO MAY FIFTEENTH, TO PROVIDE THAT A TEACHER HAS TEN DAYS FOLLOWING RECEIPT OF WRITTEN NOTIFICATION OF AN OFFER TO ACCEPT THE CONTRACT, AND TO PROVIDE THAT A SCHOOL DISTRICT MAY UNIFORMLY NEGOTIATE SALARIES BELOW THE SCHOOL DISTRICT SALARY SCHEDULE FOR THE 2009-2010 SCHOOL YEAR FOR RETIRED TEACHERS WHO ARE NOT PARTICIPANTS IN THE TEACHER AND EMPLOYEE RETENTION INCENTIVE PROGRAM. - ratified title

<b>03/17/09</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Introduced and read first time SJ-3</b>
<b>03/17/09</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-3</b>
<b>03/19/09</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-3</b>
<b>03/24/09</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Read second time SJ-27</b>
<b>03/25/09</b>	<b>Senate</b>	<b>Read third time and sent to House SJ-13</b>
<b>03/26/09</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-10</b>
<b>03/31/09</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Read second time HJ-70</b>
<b>04/01/09</b>	<b>House</b>	<b>Read third time and enrolled HJ-32</b>
<b>04/02/09</b>		<b>Ratified R 12</b>
<b>04/07/09</b>		<b>Signed By Governor</b>
<b>04/09/09</b>		<b>Effective date 04/07/09</b>
<b>07/21/09</b>		<b>Act No. 85</b>